Fast Heating

Three Air Flow
Setting

Three Heat
Setting

Overload Protection

Model _____| KTS 200G

Wattage Power
Voltage
Frequency

Warranty

3 Air Flow Settings

2 Heat Settings

Free accessories
Box type
Carton size

2000 Watts
200-240 Vv~
50/60 Hz

12 Months ( Limited )
No warranty on Element

250L/M;

250L/M;

500L/M

50°C

450°C

550°C

20mm Reduction Nozzle

Color Box
8pc/ Ctn

Solutions for you





